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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUHS1 2:02.40

Cazier, Kelli 16 Harris, Kaija 17

Blackburn, Adalie 17 Kiever, Molly A 18

30.39 35.69 26.6929.63

ARICH2 2:04.36

Kling, Alexis M 16 Kling, Aubri J 18

Mikesell, Marisol 17 Myler, Tessa M 16

32.49 33.77 28.5429.56

ACCHS3 2:04.63

Simper, Aspen 14 Westwood, Felicity 17

Simkins, Alexis 17 Stratton, Abigail 15

32.69 34.56 27.4729.91

AHURR4 2:04.85

Wixom, Emily 16 Kochel, Savannah 15

South, Kylie 17 Mendenhall, Courtney 16

32.91 35.93 22.9033.11

AEHS5 2:07.12

Jensen, Cambrie 15 Guymon, Haley 16

Hooley, Kaelee 17 Johansen, Abby 16

34.52 33.68 29.0529.87

ACARB6 2:08.38

Jespersen, Emily 18 Jaramillo, Tyrca 15

Crompton, Sofia 17 Powell, Haylie 16

34.80 34.29 28.3430.95

ACHHS7 2:09.39

Bodero, Kamila Greenwood, Charly 17

Nielsen, Jersey 16 Updike, Jade 15

34.25 36.38 27.2231.54

ALAYTN8 2:10.73

Frazier, Maddie 16 Harris, Baylie 15

Lamborn, Jackie 16 Olson, Megan 16

31.64 37.39 26.8034.90

AGRND9 2:18.52

Wakefield, Josie M 16 Jackman, Kyla A 14

Warren, Zoe 14 Kimmerle, Kiersten A 16

34.05 37.83 30.6835.96

AMVHS10 2:23.23

Lindsay, Reagan H 16 Steed, Aubrey R 15

Rhyndress, Gabby O 16 Posey, Kaylee S 17

34.50 46.43 33.0929.21

ANSPHS11 2:27.99

Ballard, Cheyenne 17 Christensen, Hope 16

Day, Natalie 18 Black, Anaka 17

40.68 37.30 30.2039.81

ACVHS12 2:32.59

Dalton, Kaylee L 15 Houston, Rylie B 17

Rushton, Riley G 15 Tebbs, Kinzie A 15

44.52 40.85 30.0437.18

AWA13 2:38.03

Jones, Gen L 16 Quackenbush, Kate K 15

Diop, Assetou 17 Diop, Roki 17

42.98 54.06 32.8228.17

AGVHS14 2:41.56

Leatherwood, Katlynd 17 Lyman, Anya 16

Overly, Brynn 16 Wilkeshuis, Ilse 17

49.02 35.75 33.9242.87

BCCHS--- x2:12.22

Edwards, Hannah 15 Miner, Savannah 18

Engst, Graciela 16 Moses, Natalie 14

33.38 38.28 29.8830.68

BCHHS--- x2:16.91

Leano, Madeline 16 Visser, Marissa

Eschler, Lucy Kirk, Lynndee 16

35.21 35.75 29.8836.07

BUHS--- x2:17.51

McBride, Cambree 18 Grammer, Anna 17

Butler, Aislynn 17 Thomas, Hadlee 15

33.96 38.49 31.0534.01

BRICH--- x2:24.94

Costa, Aylianna 17 Hatch, McKyla B 17

Tait, Brittan 16 Fenino, Lucrezia

40.28 38.29 30.8135.56

BCARB--- x2:27.34

Birch, Jenna 16 Odendahl, Logan 15

Olsen, Tara R 17 Richards, Jacee 17

42.71 40.21 29.6134.81

CCCHS--- x2:27.62

Fogg, Taylor 14 Judd, Lauren 14

Crosby, Cambrie 14 Talley, Charlize 16

38.56 40.78 31.9836.30

BEHS--- x2:28.04

Waite, Britannia 16 McCandless, Kayleigh 16

Oliverson, Eme 17 Carter, Sydney 15

41.49 39.81 29.3437.40

CCHHS--- x2:29.81

Tibbitts, Emma 16 Larocco, Brittany

Miller, Sami 15 Grace, Maddie 16

41.43 42.08 31.7734.53

BLAYTN--- x2:31.48

Crowther, Abby 17 Powell, Tyrael 15

Walter, Meghan 17 Frazier, Sydney 15

38.74 41.44 28.3642.94

BCVHS--- X2:33.91

Doyon, Miriam J 15 Deutschlander, Delaney J 15

Quintanilla, KayLee J 14 Swope, Claire D 16

40.61 34.77 37.9940.54

CEHS--- x2:38.48

Thomas, Kelsey 15 Whitesel, Elli 15

Stilson, Sydney 16 Funk, Jewel 17

43.98 41.25 32.1641.09

CLAYTN--- x2:38.85

Timothy, Savanna 15 Carr, Eva 15

Johnson, Brielle 16 Rognon, Shelby 15

40.64 41.69 29.5846.94

BMVHS--- x2:46.02

Faragher, Erika G 16 Jensen, Abby M 15

Everett, Makena B 17 Villanueva Aguirre, Guadalupe 17

48.94 42.98 33.8240.28

CCARB--- x2:56.34

Hopes, Payton 15 Pugliese, Lizabeth G 17

Lee, Kayla 17 Scovill, Kaydance 15

47.70 48.44 39.9240.28

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAYTN1 1:44.81

Parsons, Dylan 17 Arnes, Trevor 16

Lamborn, Nate 18 Peters, Wyatt 18

26.65 27.80 24.0226.34

AMVHS2 1:46.29

Tobiasson, Gauge W 15 Shumway, Canon B 16

Faragher, Spencer M 18 Harmon, Tanner R 16

27.11 30.29 22.8926.00

ACHHS*3 1:47.92

Jensen, Brogen 17 Earl, Jaxon 17

Palacios, Dylan 17 McDonald, Brayden 17

27.58 29.16 24.4026.78

ACCHS*3 1:47.92

Douglas, Zachary Dotson, Reuben

Dotson, Tobler Lewis, Jeffrey

29.18 27.87 22.3428.53

AUHS5 1:49.43

Darii, Artur 15 Valadez, Jason 17

Blackburn, Brennen E 15 Jones, Landon 17

29.14 31.74 19.9228.63

ARICH6 1:54.20

Maxfield, Levi 17 Christensen, Dawson K 17

Kling, Grant Hunt, Parker 18

30.27 30.98 25.9626.99

AGRND7 1:55.80

Hawks, Arthur B 15 Moore, Brendan 14

Pakkarato, Pat 15 Stucki, Dallin G 16

30.24 33.03 26.2926.24

ANSPHS8 1:57.51

Bailey, Stockton 17 Lewis, Brigham 17

Mower, Alex 18 Smith, Kaysen 16

30.52 31.59 26.4528.95

AEHS9 1:59.30

Jorgensen, Jace 17 Morris, Elias 16

Beagley, Asher 17 Hanson, Matthew 17

32.60 32.15 27.0127.54

ACVHS10 2:02.49

Shakespear, Emmett W 18 Winn, Jared C 18

Edwards, William M 16 Finnegan, Royal D 17

33.93 33.44 25.5829.54

AGVHS11 2:03.98

Overly, Brock 16 Reber, Levi 16

Matthews, Caleb 15 Halliday, McKay 17

33.09 32.32 27.5531.02

ACARB12 2:04.86

Chamberlain, Camden 16 Ibanez, Gabe C 14

Torres, Matthew 18 Tullis, Spencer G 15

34.04 34.84 27.7928.19

AHURR13 2:10.04

Carter, Ammon 15 Penrod, Corbin 18

Heaton, Jaren 16 Wright, Tucker 17

33.37 42.11 26.0728.49

BLAYTN--- x1:51.79

Nordgran, Gavin 16 Waters, Casey 17

Langenbacher, Jakob 15 Hale, Josh 16

30.00 30.92 24.9925.88
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BCHHS--- x1:54.99

Bodero, Sebastian 16 Leigh, Erik

Coats, Carter 17 Eichelberger, Kaden 15

30.72 29.87 24.3730.03

BRICH--- x2:01.76

Huntsman, Seth 18 Jewkes, Colsen 18

Anderson, Braxten 16 Ogden, Isaak 15

31.34 32.94 28.0029.48

AWA--- X2:02.15

Askilsrud, Luke J 16 Wood, Sam J 17

Rasmussen, Zane D 17 Evans, Keeler 17

28.81 34.50 29.5029.34

BMVHS--- x2:02.26

Harman, Cedros J 16 Kim, Eddie Y 15

Burr, Justin R 18 Nakai, Ethan P 17

35.03 32.94 26.0428.25

BUHS--- x2:06.08

Caldwell, Josh 18 McCurdy, Hunter 18

Mortenson, Kylon 17 Johnson, Parker 17

32.98 34.44 28.6430.02

BCCHS--- x2:06.20

Raban, Spencer Murray, Dagan

Taylor, David Murray, Tylan

36.43 34.15 25.8229.80

BEHS--- x2:07.57

Allinson, McCoy 16 Terry, Kegley 15

Durrant, Taylor 17 Horrocks, Matthew 16

31.57 33.15 28.5134.34

CLAYTN--- x2:11.24

Lowder, Payton 16 Waters, Tyler 14

Smith, Carson 17 Watts, Landon 16

38.05 36.19 28.2728.73

CCHHS--- x2:15.18

Geisler, Aaron 17 Ludwig, Andrew

Bolton, Thomsen 17 Olson, Kylan 15

37.50 39.28 27.0831.32

BNSPHS--- x2:15.52

Ericksen, Kason 15 Palmer, Levi 15

Palmer, Gideon 15 Cox, Iven 15

35.51 36.53 29.4034.08

CCCHS--- x2:17.90

Callister, Kyler Cook, Emery

Lunt, Kyle Smith, James

37.30 37.80 26.4136.39

BGRND--- x2:22.20

Farnsworth, Tagert N 14 Murdock, Ryder 15

Shumway, Ricky G 15 Shafer, Luke 14

36.26 40.53 31.2834.13

CEHS--- x2:27.18

Frederick, Alex 14 Olsen, Ethan 17

Durrant, Bryant 14 Cramer, Connor 17

38.39 36.88 31.4440.47

BWA--- x2:29.99

Makarov, Fedor 16 McPherson, Carter W 17

Leavitt, Sam J 17 Delbecq, Alex D 17

39.66 32.41

BGVHS--- x2:30.51

Shell, Ben 16 Nielson, Carter 16

Agular, Alvin 17 Jensen, Talmage 17

40.38 39.79 27.5942.75

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS 15Stratton, Abigail1 2:14.27

31.36 34.97 33.5534.39

CARB 17Barrett, Kacee2 2:15.53

30.38 33.98 35.5535.62

RICH 16Kling, Alexis M3 2:18.36

31.34 34.29 36.2736.46

CARB 18Baker, Ashlin4 2:22.71

31.03 35.53 37.7938.36

CARB 15Jaramillo, Tyrca5 2:23.07

31.24 36.71 35.9039.22

CARB 18Jespersen, Emily6 2:23.62

31.60 35.75 37.0439.23

CCHS 17Sagers, Emma7 2:26.79

33.19 37.86 36.7738.97

CCHS 16Moses, Nicole8 2:29.09

33.66 37.14 38.6039.69

CVHS 15Tebbs, Kinzie A9 2:29.99

32.57 38.36 38.9040.16

UHS 15Thomas, Hadlee10 2:30.01

34.00 37.36 39.2139.44

EHS 18Garcia, Alejandra11 2:30.85

34.16 37.25 39.9039.54

CVHS 17Johnson, Kenzie12 2:31.71

32.66 36.47 42.1540.43

EHS 15Jensen, Cambrie13 2:32.09

32.10 37.17 41.7541.07

CHHS 16Kirk, Lynndee14 2:35.53

34.14 40.21 39.2741.91

CHHS 15Wilkins, Carly15 2:35.62

34.55 39.12 41.3340.62

CHHS 17Muhlestein, Becca16 2:36.08

34.41 38.94 41.2741.46

EHS 15Carter, Sydney17 2:36.18

36.93 40.85 36.4241.98

CARB 15Odendahl, Logan18 x2:36.83

35.83 38.82 40.3341.85

CCHS 15Speakman, Naomi19 2:38.58

36.28 40.21 39.0043.09

GRND 14Bertoch, Aly M20 2:38.85

36.26 40.78 39.6642.15

CCHS 14Crosby, Cambrie21 x2:38.93

37.31 43.17 34.8643.59

CHHS 16Ehrich, Annika22 2:40.65

34.80 39.22 43.9142.72

UHS 14Valadez, Alison23 2:41.02

34.74 40.16 43.0743.05

UHS 17Holman, Jade24 2:41.47

37.83 41.18 40.2542.21

EHS 14Guymon, Aubrey*25 2:41.70

34.38 40.34 41.8845.10

MVHS 15Steed, Aubrey R*25 2:41.70

35.44 40.67 42.3343.26

CCHS 14Fogg, Taylor27 x2:43.16

36.59 41.66 40.2644.65

CVHS 14Dalton, Kassie J28 2:43.90

36.03 40.26 43.2644.35

GRND 14Campbell, Zoe M29 2:44.96

37.42 42.43 41.6343.48

GRND 16Relph, Neelie M30 2:46.77

36.77 44.31 41.0144.68

CVHS 18Puckett, Lillian E31 2:47.30

36.39 40.35 1:30.56

GRND 14Maughan, Mallory J32 2:53.29

36.32 44.57 44.9847.42

CHHS 17Tanner, Exzandria33 x2:54.95

38.80 45.01 44.5146.63

CHHSYoung, Olivia34 x2:56.03

36.69 44.49 45.6949.16

LAYTN 17Palomino, Noey35 2:57.50

38.69 44.68 47.0947.04

EHS 15Thomas, Kelsey36 x2:57.52

39.72 45.14 45.6447.02

EHS 16Waite, Britannia37 x2:59.28

38.99 46.26 45.7448.29

LAYTN 15Warath, Ashton38 3:00.75

40.89 45.98 45.6648.22

EHS 15Meccariello, Rileigh39 x3:01.08

37.92 44.18 49.8149.17

HURR 15Johnson, Kaylie40 3:01.54

39.98 46.61 47.7847.17

LAYTN 16Jaynes, Mackenzie41 3:01.69

40.46 46.01 45.4649.76

MVHS 17Everett, Makena B42 3:04.27

41.17 45.30 1:37.80

NSPHS 17Ballard, Cheyenne43 3:04.79

38.44 44.22 49.5352.60

RICHFenino, Lucrezia44 3:13.78

39.35 49.13 51.5153.79

RICHSwaim, Laila45 3:22.63

41.86 50.52 56.2953.96

CVHS 17Julander, RaeAnne46 x3:29.39

42.32 52.65 57.2057.22

CCHS 16DeGraaf, Kelly47 x3:38.65

47.56 55.44 57.6358.02

MVHS 17Olander, Toft S48 3:57.98

50.96 1:01.73 2:05.29

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVHS 16Cannon, Max R1 1:52.94

27.07 29.61 28.0428.22

LAYTN 17Parsons, Dylan2 1:55.18

26.21 29.10 29.6030.27

RICH 17Maxfield, Levi3 1:58.81

27.67 30.24 29.7431.16

CHHS 16Bodero, Sebastian4 1:59.86

27.51 30.43 30.7731.15
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LAYTN 18Peters, Wyatt5 2:00.88

27.01 30.76 31.5331.58

CHHSLeigh, Erik6 2:01.55

27.39 30.01 32.1332.02

UHS 17Jones, Landon7 2:02.32

27.53 30.91 31.6132.27

CHHS 16Jensen, Andrew8 2:02.61

27.16 30.78 32.2832.39

UHS 16Morton, Maddox9 2:04.99

27.54 31.01 33.1633.28

CCHSDodds, Tanner10 2:06.95

28.98 32.53 31.9533.49

LAYTN 17Lopez, Gustavo11 2:07.66

28.78 31.71 33.8033.37

CARB 16Chamberlain, Camden12 2:09.21

29.32 32.75 32.9834.16

CVHS 16Bailey, Ryen D13 2:11.65

27.94 32.64 36.1034.97

MVHS 17Wood, Nathan J14 2:12.24

30.02 33.88 33.8834.46

CVHS 16Edwards, William M15 2:12.91

29.73 33.45 34.0235.71

GRND 15Stotz, Camron W16 2:13.53

30.39 33.94 34.3434.86

RICH 18Hunt, Parker17 2:13.86

29.48 34.50 34.3035.58

CCHSSagers, Andrew18 2:17.62

30.90 35.02 35.5336.17

GRND 14Young, Stryder B19 2:18.24

31.36 34.87 35.3736.64

CVHS 18Shakespear, Emmett W20 2:18.41

31.52 33.85 36.0936.95

EHS 14Fauver, Jacob21 2:19.97

31.96 35.65 35.3637.00

CCHSTwitchell, Eli22 2:24.66

32.47 36.00 38.0838.11

CARB 15Bradford, Boyd C23 2:24.87

31.06 35.79 38.5239.50

MVHS 16Harman, Cedros J24 2:27.19

32.64 38.33 36.6739.55

GRND 14Moore, Brendan25 2:28.10

31.90 37.44 38.9839.78

CARB 15Tullis, Spencer G26 2:29.13

34.32 39.98 35.2639.57

LAYTN 17Carr, Porter27 2:29.64

33.47 38.62 37.8439.71

CHHSPhillips, Bryan28 2:30.73

30.61 37.24 41.3641.52

UHS 16Anderson, Collin29 2:31.24

32.71 36.10 41.8740.56

CCHSBates, James30 2:33.22

1:20.57

LAYTN 16Lowder, Payton31 x2:36.99

34.66 38.14 42.3841.81

NSPHS 15Ericksen, Kason32 2:37.43

34.78 39.71 39.1143.83

CARB 14Engar, Nathan C33 2:37.70

34.77 40.01 40.1842.74

NSPHS 16Cox, Gage34 2:38.11

34.78 41.02 40.6741.64

LAYTN 15Harris, Cayden35 x2:40.72

34.51 40.02 42.8343.36

NSPHS 15Cox, Iven36 2:42.63

40.3844.90

EHS 14Durrant, Bryant37 2:43.34

34.61 41.96 42.5544.22

GRND 14Farnsworth, Tagert N38 2:44.62

38.34 43.75 40.1542.38

EHS 14Frederick, Alex39 2:44.83

35.82 41.24 43.5644.21

GRND 14Shafer, Luke40 x2:47.77

36.74 42.51 42.7145.81

NSPHS 14Andersen, Joshua41 2:50.93

38.47 42.50 44.3945.57

GRND 16Minor, David M42 x2:50.97

35.97 42.92 45.6846.40

NSPHS 16Kubota, Hunter43 x2:56.23

39.57 44.10 45.3847.18

RICHHunt, Carter44 2:56.58

36.52 45.30 45.0749.69

NSPHS 16Peckham, Jaron45 x3:11.57

39.06 49.11 1:43.40

EHS 16Allinson, McCoy--- DQ

False start

31.13 36.47 34.9237.81

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UHS 16Cazier, Kelli1 2:25.48

30.16 36.30 34.4044.62

EHS 16Guymon, Haley2 2:27.10

32.89 38.60 34.3241.29

UHS 18Kiever, Molly A3 2:29.04

31.40 38.50 35.3843.76

CVHS 16Anderson, Jesi4 2:29.75

28.98 37.85 36.4846.44

RICH 18Kling, Aubri J5 2:35.43

33.43 36.81

LAYTN 16Frazier, Maddie6 2:38.88

32.11 38.11 38.4150.25

UHS 18McBride, Cambree7 2:40.26

37.15 41.92 36.4544.74

RICH 17Mikesell, Marisol8 2:40.68

32.04 38.08 42.6147.95

HURR 16Mendenhall, Courtney9 2:40.81

33.40 38.39 36.3652.66

CCHS 16Engst, Graciela10 2:43.51

33.69 40.58 39.4649.78

CHHSBodero, Kamila11 2:44.66

36.51 40.22 36.6351.30

NSPHS 16Christensen, Hope12 2:45.58

35.39 43.00 39.1248.07

CHHS 16Leano, Madeline13 2:48.32

33.78 43.24 38.3152.99

CCHS 14Richards, Indiana14 2:48.36

36.02 42.92 37.0552.37

CVHS 16Reynolds, Kiley D15 2:49.01

37.57 50.20 37.4643.78

CVHS 18Florence, Maia16 2:54.61

35.55 45.87 41.3951.80

CHHSHomer, Leah17 2:55.33

37.06 41.46 41.4555.36

HURR 16Wixom, Emily18 3:00.37

40.76 41.60 39.0258.99

CVHS 14Quintanilla, KayLee J19 3:01.44

41.62 47.57 43.4248.83

MVHS 16Lindsay, Reagan H20 3:02.36

40.77 44.15 38.7558.69

UHS 16Benson, Kenzie21 3:02.59

38.42 49.65 41.7052.82

CHHSEschler, Lucy22 3:02.62

36.28 46.18 41.6458.52

EHS 17Simmons, Raquelle23 3:02.69

44.27 46.20 40.2152.01

HURR 17Breiter, Dahlia24 3:06.01

40.38 45.37 41.2958.97

GVHS 16Lyman, Anya25 3:07.07

41.46 50.79 44.3850.44

GRND 16Wakefield, Josie M26 3:07.34

41.12 41.79 41.851:02.58

HURR 14Heaton, Safia27 3:12.46

40.79 50.93 46.5654.18

EHS 18Urie, Brynne28 3:14.44

44.20 48.11 45.1756.96

NSPHS 18Day, Natalie29 3:15.04

40.99 53.17 44.3856.50

GVHS 16Overly, Brynn30 3:15.87

47.58 51.53 43.5053.26

CVHS 17Houston, Rylie B31 x3:16.67

40.29 49.86 1:46.52

RICH 17Costa, Aylianna32 3:28.52

40.92 49.19 48.081:10.33

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MVHS 16Shumway, Canon B1 2:08.84

27.84 33.38 30.6736.95

CCHSDotson, Tobler2 2:13.00

27.30 35.23 30.8839.59

MVHS 15Tobiasson, Gauge W3 2:13.78

28.93 32.60 29.0943.16

GRND 15Pakkarato, Pat4 2:19.79

28.52 37.48 34.0439.75

CCHSDouglas, Zachary5 2:20.08

31.01 34.28 30.9243.87

MVHS 17Christensen, Dane D6 2:20.18

31.42 35.63 32.4140.72

NSPHS 17Lewis, Brigham7 2:22.13

30.93 36.42 34.6140.17

UHS 15Darii, Artur8 2:24.38

31.77 34.87 34.8442.90



Iron County Aquatic Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 2:44 PM  1/11/2020  Page 4

January Invitational 2020 - 1/10/2020 to 1/11/2020

Results
(#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

UHS 17Valadez, Jason9 2:25.69

28.75 38.43 35.7342.78

CVHS 17Christiansen, Austin C10 2:26.55

31.11 40.62 35.0339.79

CARB 14Ibanez, Gabe C11 2:28.72

29.73 37.34 33.9347.72

CCHSMurray, Dagan12 2:32.95

34.79 39.48 36.1642.52

RICH 17Christensen, Dawson K13 2:33.45

32.65 41.01 35.4144.38

MVHS 18Burr, Justin R14 2:34.07

29.45 35.18 39.5649.88

CARB 18Torres, Matthew15 2:34.29

29.69 40.16 36.6547.79

GVHS 16Reber, Levi16 2:34.60

32.81 40.21 36.3345.25

CCHSSimmerman, Caleb17 2:35.12

32.96 38.44 38.2345.49

GRND 16Stucki, Dallin G18 2:35.29

32.63 38.35 35.4948.82

CVHS 18Winn, Jared C19 2:36.14

32.51 41.79 39.2742.57

EHS 17Hanson, Matthew20 2:37.28

33.49 40.84 36.9046.05

CHHS 15Olson, Kylan21 2:37.49

34.81 41.31 33.0648.31

GVHS 16Overly, Brock22 2:41.96

36.99 38.56 35.4850.93

NSPHS 15Palmer, Gideon23 2:46.10

37.4149.57

GVHS 15Matthews, Caleb24 2:49.08

32.21 44.56 41.8250.49

CCHSTaylor, David25 x2:51.02

32.86 40.35 42.5755.24

CVHS 16Robinson, Jace C26 2:51.17

34.44 45.49 42.3648.88

CHHSLudwig, Andrew27 2:53.55

1:23.50 49.07 40.98

GVHS 17Halliday, McKay28 2:56.60

37.98 48.43 36.9553.24

GVHS 17Jensen, Talmage29 x2:57.01

38.16 46.92 41.4950.44

UHS 17Johnson, Parker30 3:02.15

36.40 47.31 41.9656.48

EHS 18McCandless, Bryan31 3:03.49

44.34 49.47 42.6147.07

EHS 15Gale, Kayden32 3:03.50

39.20 49.11 37.9557.24

NSPHS 15Day, Spencer33 3:22.58

45.44 55.93 43.8157.40

HURR 18Penrod, Corbin34 3:52.46

51.54 48.62

NSPHS 15Holbrook, Joseph--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

37.01 47.45 42.2747.52

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WA 16Jones, Gen L1 25.34

CCHS 17Simkins, Alexis2 27.00

EHS 17Hooley, Kaelee*3 27.08

CCHS 17Westwood, Felicity*3 27.08

MVHS 16Rhyndress, Gabby O5 27.57

UHS 17Harris, Kaija6 27.63

CHHS 15Updike, Jade7 27.64

CARB 15Lyman, Thalyn8 27.83

CHHS 16Nielsen, Jersey9 27.87

CARB 17Crompton, Sofia10 28.02

LAYTN 14Peters, Cassidy11 28.87

CCHS 15Edwards, Hannah12 28.88

RICH 16Myler, Tessa M13 29.07

CARB 16Powell, Haylie14 29.48

EHS 16Johansen, Abby15 29.61

LAYTN 15Harris, Baylie16 29.66

RICH 16Tait, Brittan17 29.73

HURR 16Reese, Danica18 29.83

CARB 17Richards, Jacee19 30.09

CCHS 14Moses, Natalie20 30.30

CCHS 16Corry, Kamree21 x30.46

LAYTN 16Wilcox, Maddie22 30.47

RICH 17Hatch, McKyla B23 30.48

CHHSCosta i Majoral, Victoria24 30.50

LAYTN 15Frazier, Sydney25 30.59

CCHS 18Miner, Savannah26 x30.61

PHS 15Deutschlander, Delaney J27 30.82

EHS 17Simmons, Danielle28 31.01

NSPHS 17Black, Anaka29 31.24

GRND 16Kimmerle, Kiersten A30 31.36

HURR 16Clyde, Layla31 31.43

LAYTN 15Clinger, Anna32 x31.55

CHHS 17Greenwood, Charly33 31.94

RICHFenino, Lucrezia34 31.98

HURR 17Breiter, Dahlia35 32.07

CHHSLarocco, Brittany36 x32.40

LAYTN 15Carr, Eva*37 x32.41

LAYTN 17Crowther, Abby*37 x32.41

CCHS 16Talley, Charlize39 x32.45

HURR 15Ruesch, Bella40 32.56

CCHS 14Bilanzich, Lacy41 x32.59

LAYTN 16Johnson, Brielle42 x32.76

EHS 17Funk, Jewel43 32.78

RICH 14Gleave, Sierra L44 x32.80

LAYTN 16Mboule, Giselle45 x32.87

CHHS 16Grace, Maddie46 x32.91

LAYTN 16Lamborn, Jackie47 x32.92

CHHSRico, Alenka48 x32.99

GRND 14Relph, Mekker49 33.05

UHS 16Reis, Vero50 33.24

CHHS 16Tibbitts, Emma51 x33.33

GVHS 17Wilkeshuis, Ilse52 33.46

LAYTN 15Leota, Alia53 x33.47

GVHS 15Flake, Emily54 33.56

SSVR 16Barben, Sarah55 33.60

NSPHS 15Smith, Sydney*56 33.61

WA 17Diop, Assetou*56 33.61

HURR 14Jensen, Trinity58 x33.63

HURR 15Pemberton, Ava59 x33.72

CHHS 15Boynton, Amanda60 x33.73

CCHS 16Callister, Kambria61 x34.17

LAYTN 17Walter, Meghan62 x34.19

CVHS 15Dalton, Kaylee L63 34.23

HURR 18Freeman, Ashlyn64 x34.34

CCHS 15Howell, Campbell65 x34.37

WA 17Diop, Roki66 34.40

LAYTN 15Rognon, Shelby67 x34.50

MVHS 17Villanueva Aguirre, Guadalupe68 34.60

LAYTN 18Richardson, Brynlee69 x34.64

GVHS 14Hansen, Taylor70 34.80

CARB 14Earl, Kasia71 x35.04

CHHSRhoades, Libby72 x35.19

EHS 16Durrant, Kaylee73 x35.34

WA 15Quackenbush, Kate K74 35.52

LAYTN 15Timothy, Savanna75 x35.58

GVHS 17Leatherwood, Katlynd76 35.59

GVHS 15McDonald, Hadlee77 x35.66

MVHS 16Faragher, Erika G78 35.77

GRND 17Crane, Julia79 36.13

CARB 15Tabone, Anna80 x36.52

CHHSTuckett, Makayla81 x36.62

CVHS 15Doyon, Miriam J82 36.89

GRND 15Thorburg, Mckenna M83 36.96

MVHS 16Anderson, Talia N84 37.13

CCHS 16Campbell, Ellie85 x37.20

CCHS 16Cox, Karissa86 x37.29

CCHS 16Hampton, Carly87 x37.46

CVHS 16Swope, Claire D88 37.48

UHS 16Veibell, Olivia89 37.59

GVHS 15Hilton, Zaya90 x37.96

CARB 16Ellis, Alyssa L91 x38.12

LAYTN 17Feser, Miklain92 x38.27

SSVR 18Obray, Lainey93 38.43

CCHS 15Ortega, Savannah94 x38.60

CCHS 18Chamberlain, Tekoah95 x38.90

NSPHS 14Bench, Abby96 38.92

CVHS 14Julander, Kayla97 39.01

CCHS 14Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee98 x39.09

NSPHS 17Anau, Jada99 39.16

MVHS 17Ochoa, Angie A100 x39.21

HURR 15Reese, Kylee101 x39.34

GRND 15Oliver, Kaistin D102 x39.44

CHHSBell, Eri*103 x40.32

MVHS 16Trahan, Jenna A*103 x40.32

CARB 15Scovill, Kaydance105 x40.38

CCHS 16Barney, Ellie106 x40.61

CHHS 16Carbine, Camille107 x41.23

LAYTN 17Miller, Kirsten108 x41.41

NSPHS 15Delbecq, Helina109 x41.47

CVHS 17Julander, RaeAnne110 x41.55

LAYTN 16Schultz, Megan111 x41.70

NSPHS 16Moon, Jungwon112 x42.13

RICHD'Angelosante, Gaia113 x42.98
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CCHS 15Guzman, Ivette114 x43.57

GVHS 14Ashton, TyAnn115 x44.46

CCHS 15Blodgett, Brielle116 x46.48

MVHS 17Rasmussen, Amber A117 x46.51

NSPHS 14Xicotencatl, Shirley118 x48.19

CCHS 15Prettyman, Abigail119 x48.44

GVHS 17Hart, Hannah120 x1:16.19

LAYTN 17Hyre, Ashley--- DQ

False start

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAYTN 16Arnes, Trevor1 23.02

CCHSDotson, Reuben2 23.51

SSVR 17Hansen, Logan3 23.60

LAYTN 15Langenbacher, Jakob4 23.99

CVHS 16Bailey, Ryen D5 24.77

LAYTN 16Hale, Josh6 24.82

LAYTN 18Lamborn, Nate7 25.02

EHS 17Beagley, Asher8 25.08

RICHKling, Grant9 25.09

CHHS 15Eichelberger, Kaden10 25.11

CHHS 17Earl, Jaxon11 25.20

RICH 16Ogden, Mac12 25.35

CCHSLewis, Jeffrey13 25.75

RICH 18Huntsman, Seth14 25.86

MVHS 17Nakai, Ethan P15 25.88

CHHS 17Coats, Carter16 26.07

MVHS 15Kim, Eddie Y17 26.12

CVHS 17Finnegan, Royal D18 26.26

NSPHS 18Mower, Alex19 26.38

NSPHS 17Bailey, Stockton20 26.41

WA 17Rasmussen, Zane D21 26.42

LAYTN 17Smith, Carson22 x26.43

CCHSStathis, Jacob23 26.51

LAYTN 17Pendleton, Max24 x26.57

NSPHS 16Smith, Kaysen25 26.71

LAYTN 17Olson, Jacob*26 x26.77

HURR 17Wright, Tucker*26 26.77

CCHSMurray, Tylan28 26.83

CHHS 17Geisler, Aaron29 27.04

CCHSRaban, Spencer30 x27.13

CHHSHurst, Fisher31 x27.14

LAYTN 15Sparrow, Ayden32 x27.45

CHHS 15Elgan, Erik33 x27.59

CVHS 15Carter, Dell D34 27.70

CCHSSmith, James35 x27.77

HURR 14Robinson, Casey36 28.42

RICH 15Ogden, Isaak37 28.55

MVHS 15Romrell, Cody I38 28.58

NSPHS 15Palmer, Levi39 28.67

CHHS 15Olsen, Zackary40 x28.75

SSVR 17Hansen, Hayden K41 28.76

MVHS 17Thompson, Jacen A42 28.81

CCHSOrton, Bryce43 x28.96

SSVR 15Peterson, Elijah44 29.01

GVHS 17Flake, Daniel45 29.04

GRND 16Clark, Duncan J46 29.09

CCHSLunt, Kyle47 x29.32

LAYTN 15Felt, Caden48 x29.34

WA 17Evans, Keeler49 29.63

LAYTN 16Watts, Landon50 x29.66

CCHSCook, Emery51 x29.73

CARB 16Dalpiaz, Tommy L52 29.77

CCHSSmith, Carter*53 x29.80

NSPHS 16Strait, Jared*53 x29.80

MVHS 16Valentine, Milo H55 x29.85

EHS 18Durrant, Brennan56 29.93

LAYTN 15Gurr, Isaac57 x30.21

WA 16Makarov, Fedor58 30.42

LAYTN 16Barnett, Rylan59 x30.44

CCHSWillis, Christopher60 x30.55

HURR 18Penrod, Corbin61 30.60

CHHS 16Rudy, Dalton62 x31.06

GVHS 16Shell, Ben63 31.19

WA 17Leavitt, Sam J64 31.44

CCHSCallister, Kyler65 x31.45

GVHS 16Nielson, Carter66 31.57

UHS 16George, Kaelyb67 31.59

GVHS 16Cox, Tray68 31.75

WA 17McPherson, Carter W69 x31.90

NSPHS 16Sanchez, Jason70 x32.18

RICHChristensen, Levi71 x32.39

WA 17Delbecq, Alex D72 x32.59

CVHS 14Poulos, Karter S73 32.71

EHS 17Cramer, Connor74 32.73

EHS 17Olsen, Ethan75 32.97

GRND 15Duniway, Conor76 33.03

MVHS 17Stott, Jonathan H77 x33.25

CARB 16Stead, Dylan78 33.97

GRND 15Larsen, Brayden79 34.19

RICH 14Anderson, Brevan80 x34.40

UHS 14Rimmasch, Alec81 35.11

CHHSHoyal, Alex82 x35.96

GVHS 17Agular, Alvin83 x35.99

GVHS 17Pollock, Karsen84 x36.23

LAYTN 16Lamborn, Jacob85 x36.25

WA 16Brown, Griffin86 x36.49

NSPHS 15Larsen, Mike87 x36.74

MVHS 18Preston, Cosmo C88 x37.17

MVHS 17Serrano, Jacob J89 x41.32

LAYTN 15Nelson, Jacob90 x42.81

NSPHS 18Stallings, Keldon91 x43.89

LAYTN 15Iverson, Wyatt--- DQ

False start

LAYTN 16Leduc, Andrew--- DQ

False start

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MVHS 16Rhyndress, Gabby O1 1:02.64

29.81 32.83

CVHS 16Anderson, Jesi2 1:06.04

30.59 35.45

UHS 17Blackburn, Adalie3 1:07.67

30.76 36.91

HURR 17South, Kylie4 1:07.76

30.96 36.80

UHS 18Kiever, Molly A5 1:09.10

31.85 37.25

EHS 17Hooley, Kaelee6 1:10.86

32.87 37.99

CARB 17Crompton, Sofia7 1:12.90

33.51 39.39

CCHS 14Simper, Aspen8 1:14.81

33.85 40.96

CCHS 16Engst, Graciela9 1:15.02

34.11 40.91

LAYTN 16Lamborn, Jackie10 1:16.54

35.31 41.23

UHS 17Butler, Aislynn11 1:21.39

35.04 46.35

UHS 17Grammer, Anna12 1:21.54

36.20 45.34

CHHS 15Miller, Sami13 1:22.11

38.83 43.28

CVHS 17Johnson, Kenzie14 1:22.83

37.84 44.99

GRND 14Warren, Zoe15 1:25.18

39.13 46.05

HURR 16Erickson, Aubree16 1:30.58

40.37 50.21

EHS 17Funk, Jenny17 1:31.27

41.21 50.06

EHS 17Oliverson, Eme18 1:33.11

41.20 51.91

CHHSRico, Alenka19 1:34.08

41.33 52.75

CHHSMayhew, Macey20 1:36.99

42.41 54.58

CARB 17Lee, Kayla21 1:37.13

43.51 53.62

NSPHS 18Day, Natalie22 1:39.57

41.93 57.64

CHHSPease, Emery23 1:48.08

45.14 1:02.94

EHS 16Stilson, Sydney24 1:52.37

43.93 1:08.44

CARB 17Olsen, Tara R--- X1:26.39

37.73 48.66

HURR 14Jensen, Trinity--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

44.56 53.98

RICH 16Myler, Tessa M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

33.04 43.87

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAYTN 16Arnes, Trevor1 55.47

26.10 29.37
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UHS 15Blackburn, Brennen E2 55.60

25.97 29.63

MVHS 16Harmon, Tanner R3 56.67

26.56 30.11

CVHS 17Bittmenn, Zach T4 59.54

28.03 31.51

MVHS 18Faragher, Spencer M5 1:00.88

27.08 33.80

CHHS 17Palacios, Dylan6 1:02.96

29.37 33.59

CHHS 17McDonald, Brayden7 1:04.33

28.83 35.50

RICHKling, Grant8 1:06.41

30.02 36.39

CVHS 16Edwards, William M9 1:06.70

29.82 36.88

RICH 16Anderson, Braxten10 1:07.31

30.57 36.74

CHHS 17Coats, Carter11 1:07.98

30.87 37.11

RICH 16Ogden, Mac12 1:09.42

30.86 38.56

CHHSFernandez, Gary13 1:11.28

33.09 38.19

UHS 17Mortenson, Kylon14 1:11.42

31.84 39.58

RICH 18Jewkes, Colsen15 1:11.83

32.31 39.52

LAYTN 17Smith, Carson16 1:13.26

31.94 41.32

CCHSMurray, Tylan17 1:13.47

33.59 39.88

GVHS 15Matthews, Caleb18 1:16.22

31.97 44.25

EHS 16Allinson, McCoy19 1:16.97

33.32 43.65

EHS 17Jorgensen, Jace20 1:19.59

34.02 45.57

CCHSOrton, Bryce21 1:21.82

36.08 45.74

HURR 15Carter, Ammon22 1:22.39

35.43 46.96

EHS 14Frederick, Alex23 1:23.10

38.49 44.61

EHS 17Durrant, Taylor24 1:23.63

36.91 46.72

CHHS 17Geisler, Aaron25 x1:24.28

38.61 45.67

CCHSWillis, Christopher26 1:25.42

38.51 46.91

NSPHS 15Cox, Iven27 1:29.17

41.05 48.12

UHS 16Anderson, Collin28 1:34.91

38.11 56.80

GVHS 17Agular, Alvin29 1:42.74

44.24 58.50

EHS 16Horrocks, Matthew30 x1:43.27

41.31 1:01.96

CARB 18Torres, Matthew--- DQ

One hand touch

28.49 35.89

CHHS 17Bolton, Thomsen--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

32.30 40.06

GRND 15Hawks, Arthur B--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

31.37 38.67

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CARB 17Barrett, Kacee1 59.57

28.83 30.74

RICH 18Kling, Aubri J2 1:00.16

28.52 31.64

CCHS 14Simper, Aspen3 1:01.19

29.27 31.92

NSPHS 16Christensen, Hope4 1:01.59

29.09 32.50

EHS 15Carter, Sydney5 1:05.46

32.44 33.02

LAYTN 14Peters, Cassidy6 1:05.93

31.48 34.45

LAYTN 16Olson, Megan7 1:06.19

30.46 35.73

CARB 15Lyman, Thalyn8 1:06.35

31.60 34.75

CARB 17Richards, Jacee9 1:06.51

31.52 34.99

CHHS 16Kirk, Lynndee10 1:06.74

30.85 35.89

LAYTN 15Frazier, Sydney11 1:07.23

32.00 35.23

CCHS 14Moses, Natalie12 1:07.71

32.76 34.95

CHHSBodero, Kamila13 1:08.67

33.04 35.63

CCHS 15Speakman, Naomi14 1:09.41

34.63 34.78

LAYTN 16Wilcox, Maddie15 1:09.84

33.60 36.24

CARB 16Powell, Haylie16 1:10.17

31.41 38.76

EHS 17Funk, Jenny17 1:10.43

33.94 36.49

MVHS 17Posey, Kaylee S18 1:11.06

34.29 36.77

CHHSEschler, Lucy19 1:11.14

33.13 38.01

CHHS 17Muhlestein, Becca20 1:11.26

33.04 38.22

LAYTN 15Powell, Tyrael21 x1:11.56

35.07 36.49

HURR 15Ruesch, Bella22 1:11.58

33.39 38.19

CHHS 15Wilkins, Carly23 x1:11.81

33.84 37.97

CCHS 14Bilanzich, Lacy24 1:12.20

33.59 38.61

CHHSVisser, Marissa25 x1:12.61

33.63 38.98

CCHS 16Talley, Charlize26 x1:12.75

34.70 38.05

HURR 16Clyde, Layla27 1:13.06

33.41 39.65

CARB 15Horsley, Mollie A28 x1:13.21

33.83 39.38

CHHS 16Ehrich, Annika29 x1:13.24

34.78 38.46

CVHS 14Quintanilla, KayLee J30 1:13.32

35.17 38.15

UHS 16Benson, Kenzie31 1:13.65

35.27 38.38

CVHS 17Houston, Rylie B32 1:13.84

35.23 38.61

UHS 14Valadez, Alison33 1:13.91

34.18 39.73

EHS 17Simmons, Raquelle34 1:14.21

35.53 38.68

CVHS 18Puckett, Lillian E35 1:14.22

35.15 39.07

CVHS 14Dalton, Kassie J36 1:14.33

35.50 38.83

HURR 18Freeman, Ashlyn37 1:14.45

35.81 38.64

UHS 17Holman, Jade38 1:14.54

35.57 38.97

LAYTN 17Crowther, Abby39 x1:14.64

34.29 40.35

RICH 17Costa, Aylianna40 1:15.55

34.01 41.54

CCHS 16Callister, Kambria41 x1:15.81

35.86 39.95

EHS 18Urie, Brynne42 1:16.10

36.88 39.22

LAYTN 15Leota, Alia43 x1:16.20

34.87 41.33

CARB 17Pugliese, Lizabeth G44 x1:16.67

35.46 41.21

CCHS 17Burr, Jylinn45 x1:16.68

36.79 39.89

EHS 16Johnson, Kaejha46 x1:17.65

36.46 41.19

NSPHS 15Smith, Sydney47 1:17.82

37.37 40.45

LAYTN 17Walter, Meghan48 x1:17.91

36.55 41.36

CCHS 15Howell, Campbell49 x1:18.20

36.95 41.25

GVHS 14Hansen, Taylor50 1:18.51

36.92 41.59

LAYTN 14Crowther, Lindsey51 x1:18.54

37.94 40.60
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LAYTN 16Mboule, Giselle52 x1:18.62

34.99 43.63

EHS 17Funk, Jewel53 x1:18.83

36.81 42.02

CHHSRhoades, Libby54 x1:19.24

37.45 41.79

EHS 15Meccariello, Rileigh55 x1:19.26

36.96 42.30

CARB 14Earl, Kasia56 x1:19.71

36.91 42.80

RICH 14Gleave, Sierra L57 1:19.96

36.88 43.08

EHS 16McCandless, Kayleigh58 x1:21.83

38.53 43.30

CCHS 16Cox, Karissa59 x1:22.49

39.92 42.57

LAYTN 17Hyre, Ashley60 x1:22.77

37.96 44.81

MVHS 15Jensen, Abby M61 1:22.94

38.46 44.48

CARB 15Tabone, Anna62 x1:23.24

NSVR 14Johnson, Kember63 1:23.57

39.66 43.91

GRND 15Thorburg, Mckenna M64 1:23.72

38.72 45.00

WA 17Diop, Assetou65 1:23.96

39.50 44.46

GRND 17Crane, Julia66 1:24.38

39.33 45.05

CCHS 16Campbell, Ellie67 x1:25.06

39.88 45.18

LAYTN 18Richardson, Brynlee68 x1:25.75

39.19 46.56

CCHS 18Chamberlain, Tekoah*69 x1:28.00

39.32 48.68

LAYTN 17Miller, Kirsten*69 x1:28.00

41.74 46.26

LAYTN 17Feser, Miklain71 x1:28.76

41.68 47.08

MVHS 17Ochoa, Angie A72 1:28.84

43.43 45.41

CCHS 16Hampton, Carly73 x1:28.98

40.14 48.84

GRND 15Oliver, Kaistin D74 1:29.95

41.60 48.35

CARB 15Hopes, Payton75 x1:30.27

42.37 47.90

CARB 16Ellis, Alyssa L76 x1:30.42

41.54 48.88

HURR 15Reese, Kylee77 1:31.31

42.22 49.09

CCHS 16Barney, Ellie78 x1:32.52

45.28 47.24

GVHS 15Hilton, Zaya79 1:32.97

41.13 51.84

LAYTN 16Schultz, Megan80 x1:33.22

44.22 49.00

CCHS 15Guzman, Ivette81 x1:35.39

44.45 50.94

CVHS 14Julander, Kayla82 x1:35.77

43.44 52.33

NSPHS 17Anau, Jada83 1:36.93

43.52 53.41

GVHS 15Davis, Maddie84 1:39.31

44.46 54.85

NSPHS 16Moon, Jungwon85 1:39.51

42.92 56.59

CCHS 16DeGraaf, Kelly86 x1:40.34

46.50 53.84

CCHS 15Blodgett, Brielle87 x1:41.07

45.52 55.55

RICHD'Angelosante, Gaia88 1:45.23

47.73 57.50

GVHS 14Ashton, TyAnn89 1:46.31

HURR 15Pemberton, Ava--- DQ

False start

34.67 37.88

CCHS 16Corry, Kamree--- DQ

False start

32.03 38.25

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAYTN 15Langenbacher, Jakob1 53.12

25.45 27.67

CHHS 17Jensen, Brogen2 53.52

25.36 28.16

LAYTN 18Lamborn, Nate3 54.86

26.14 28.72

CVHS 17Bittmenn, Zach T4 55.05

26.45 28.60

LAYTN 18Peters, Wyatt5 55.18

26.66 28.52

LAYTN 17Waters, Casey6 55.69

26.39 29.30

LAYTN 16Hale, Josh7 x56.49

26.67 29.82

LAYTN 16Nordgran, Gavin8 x56.51

26.98 29.53

CCHSLewis, Jeffrey9 56.68

26.92 29.76

NSVR 15Bretz, Ryan10 57.39

28.25 29.14

CHHS 16Jensen, Andrew11 57.67

27.57 30.10

EHS 16Morris, Elias12 58.04

27.93 30.11

RICH 18Hunt, Parker13 59.17

28.37 30.80

LAYTN 17Pendleton, Max14 x59.62

27.45 32.17

MVHS 17Wood, Nathan J15 59.81

28.64 31.17

CHHS 15Olson, Kylan16 59.90

28.55 31.35

WA 17Wood, Sam J17 1:00.05

27.41 32.64

CHHSHurst, Fisher18 1:00.47

28.67 31.80

EHS 15Minchey, Kyler*19 1:00.62

29.00 31.62

NSPHS 18Mower, Alex*19 1:00.62

28.44 32.18

RICH 18Jewkes, Colsen21 1:00.63

28.95 31.68

NSPHS 16Smith, Kaysen22 1:00.68

28.41 32.27

CCHSStathis, Jacob23 1:01.47

29.39 32.08

CCHSSagers, Andrew24 1:02.72

30.29 32.43

CCHSTaylor, David25 1:02.97

29.34 33.63

GVHS 17Flake, Daniel26 1:03.16

30.15 33.01

CCHSTwitchell, Eli27 x1:03.19

30.62 32.57

CHHS 15Elgan, Erik28 x1:03.38

29.53 33.85

EHS 15Terry, Kegley29 1:03.88

29.05 34.83

EHS 17Hanson, Matthew30 1:03.95

29.39 34.56

SSVR 15Peterson, Elijah31 1:04.25

30.52 33.73

CHHSPhillips, Bryan32 x1:04.26

30.93 33.33

GVHS 17Jensen, Talmage33 1:04.64

30.26 34.38

CCHSSimmerman, Caleb34 x1:05.35

30.96 34.39

LAYTN 15Felt, Caden35 x1:05.57

31.08 34.49

NSPHS 16Cox, Gage36 1:05.64

31.44 34.20

HURR 14Robinson, Casey37 1:05.74

31.30 34.44

NSPHS 15Ericksen, Kason38 1:05.77

31.74 34.03

LAYTN 14Waters, Tyler39 x1:05.90

31.51 34.39

CHHS 15Olsen, Zackary40 x1:05.94

31.08 34.86

CCHSSmith, Carter41 x1:06.11

32.43 33.68

EHS 18McCandless, Bryan42 x1:06.92

31.70 35.22

GRND 15Shumway, Ricky G43 1:07.38

30.98 36.40

LAYTN 16Barnett, Rylan44 x1:09.30

32.54 36.76
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CARB 16Dalpiaz, Tommy L45 1:09.32

32.53 36.79

LAYTN 16Williams, Isaac46 x1:09.36

32.57 36.79

RICHJensen, Luke47 1:09.45

31.68 37.77

CVHS 14Baker, Braxton G48 1:09.82

32.79 37.03

LAYTN 16Lowder, Payton49 x1:10.00

33.69 36.31

MVHS 17Thompson, Jacen A50 1:10.21

32.51 37.70

UHS 18McCurdy, Hunter51 1:10.29

32.08 38.21

GRND 15Murdock, Ryder52 1:11.62

33.46 38.16

HURR 17Marvin, Ayden53 1:12.63

33.53 39.10

MVHS 17Granados, Jayden A54 1:12.85

34.03 38.82

LAYTN 15Miller, Hunter55 x1:13.74

CVHS 16Meyers, Coulson R56 1:14.10

34.78 39.32

NSPHS 14Andersen, Joshua57 x1:15.04

35.87 39.17

RICHHunt, Carter58 1:15.26

34.46 40.80

GVHS 16Cox, Tray59 1:15.63

33.03 42.60

RICH 14Anderson, Brevan60 x1:16.94

37.05 39.89

GRND 15Duniway, Conor61 1:17.36

36.12 41.24

WA 17Delbecq, Alex D62 1:17.52

37.44 40.08

CARB 16Stead, Dylan63 1:18.44

35.83 42.61

NSPHS 16Kubota, Hunter64 x1:18.52

37.92 40.60

GRND 15Larsen, Brayden65 1:18.57

37.52 41.05

HURR 17Yates, Colton66 1:20.38

37.31 43.07

NSPHS 16Sanchez, Jason67 x1:20.99

38.33 42.66

NSPHS 16Peckham, Jaron68 x1:21.02

37.23 43.79

CCHSBlackburn, Garen69 x1:23.95

38.93 45.02

LAYTN 16Leduc, Andrew70 x1:25.37

41.13 44.24

UHS 14Rimmasch, Alec71 1:26.55

39.13 47.42

NSPHS 15Larsen, Mike72 x1:28.18

41.94 46.24

GVHS 17Pollock, Karsen73 1:30.70

41.27 49.43

LAYTN 15Nelson, Jacob74 x1:32.22

43.38 48.84

MVHS 18Preston, Cosmo C75 1:43.85

WA 16Askilsrud, Luke J--- X57.13

27.35 29.78

CARB 15Tullis, Spencer G--- DQ

False start

31.71 32.70

UHS 16George, Kaelyb--- DQ

False start

33.11 36.59

WA 16Brown, Griffin--- DFS

Declared false start

WA 17Evans, Keeler--- DFS

Declared false start

MVHS 15Romrell, Cody I--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHHS 15Updike, Jade1 5:47.47

31.05 34.54 34.7634.93

35.06 35.27 35.44 36.08

35.61 34.73

UHS 16Cazier, Kelli2 5:57.01

30.22 34.27 35.5134.99

36.06 37.06 37.78 38.50

37.59 35.03

CHHS 16Nielsen, Jersey3 5:59.53

32.20 35.13 36.0336.08

36.40 35.86 36.29 37.23

38.31 36.00

CCHS 15Stratton, Abigail4 6:05.69

32.90 35.37 36.3636.23

36.61 37.48 37.70 38.35

37.98 36.71

HURR 16Mendenhall, Courtney5 6:17.08

32.92 35.90 37.9236.86

37.85 38.45 39.79 39.88

39.57 37.94

UHS 18McBride, Cambree6 6:20.46

32.73 37.86 39.6838.47

39.61 38.82 39.46 39.31

38.70 35.82

CARB 18Baker, Ashlin7 6:41.17

32.70 37.49 40.8540.00

41.09 41.73 41.75 41.86

42.41 41.29

UHS 15Thomas, Hadlee8 6:41.35

33.78 37.68 40.3939.33

41.14 42.15 42.05 42.46

41.97 40.40

CARB 18Jespersen, Emily9 6:45.67

32.85 37.74 41.8140.63

42.70 42.44 43.29 42.80

42.67 38.74

EHS 16Johansen, Abby10 6:52.86

35.14 40.33 43.1141.66

43.00 42.98 43.34 43.32

42.11 37.87

CCHS 16Moses, Nicole11 6:53.04

34.72 39.67 42.5141.70

42.12 43.24 43.01 43.38

43.82 38.87

CVHS 15Tebbs, Kinzie A12 6:53.27

34.77 40.15 43.0241.56

43.31 43.05 44.04 43.57

41.22 38.58

EHS 18Garcia, Alejandra13 6:56.47

35.49 38.72 41.8140.77

42.87 43.39 44.12 43.32

43.65 42.33

HURR 16Wixom, Emily14 7:00.67

36.98 41.47 43.6643.50

43.94 43.92 43.62 43.73

42.88 36.97

CCHS 14Richards, Indiana15 7:00.90

35.99 41.75 43.8844.84

43.27 43.60 43.53 43.42

42.86 37.76

CVHS 18Florence, Maia16 7:03.52

34.90 39.50 41.8940.58

43.79 44.50 44.54 45.25

1:28.57

GRND 14Bertoch, Aly M17 7:12.42

37.00 41.24 44.2443.12

44.87 45.79 45.77 45.85

44.39 40.15

EHS 15Whitesel, Elli18 7:44.37

37.57 44.92 47.3847.45

46.99 47.91 48.18 47.98

48.67 47.32

GRND 14Maughan, Mallory J19 7:52.18

39.45 46.80 46.5849.00

47.90 49.77 50.25 49.71

47.79 44.93

GVHS 17Leatherwood, Katlynd20 8:08.84

42.22 47.90 49.8249.03

50.55 50.34 50.13 51.68

49.81 47.36

LAYTN 17Palomino, Noey21 8:19.87

41.01 48.18 52.9550.97

52.30 52.64 51.81 52.07

51.47 46.47

MVHS 16Faragher, Erika G22 8:24.49

40.38 46.83 51.6255.46

52.42 55.31 53.10 54.61

49.03 45.73

CARB 16Stewart, Paige23 8:52.74

46.78 51.94 55.7353.28

56.02 57.01 56.10 55.68

54.03 46.17
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(#13  Girls 500 Yard Free)

HURR 16Thurston, Kida24 8:57.58

45.25 46.13 55.1751.33

55.71 56.35

54.51

CHHSBell, Eri25 8:59.67

45.87 54.07 55.9554.62

53.20 55.30 56.29 58.53

55.31 50.53

GVHS 17Wilkeshuis, Ilse26 9:30.29

45.95 52.73 58.4554.99

58.82 1:00.80 1:04.57 1:05.52

57.63 50.83

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RICH 17Maxfield, Levi1 5:21.71

28.50 31.68 33.3332.64

32.96 33.10 33.24 33.32

33.04 29.90

CHHS 16Bodero, Sebastian2 5:26.87

28.42 31.88 33.1432.65

33.08 32.94 33.41 34.25

34.15 32.95

UHS 17Jones, Landon3 5:39.88

17.93 43.59 34.9333.71

35.58 35.02 35.73 35.36

34.96 33.07

MVHS 17Christensen, Dane D4 5:40.65

28.68 32.60 34.2633.38

35.04 35.33 34.85 35.47

35.64 35.40

MVHS 15Tobiasson, Gauge W5 5:40.92

30.64 33.98 34.9634.46

35.59 34.91 35.28 35.90

33.55 31.65

CCHSDodds, Tanner6 5:44.33

31.12 34.83 34.0235.42

34.92 35.26 35.21 35.37

34.97 33.21

CHHS 17McDonald, Brayden7 5:49.76

30.27 33.87 36.1634.66

36.47 36.53 36.70 36.86

35.33 32.91

CARB 16Chamberlain, Camden8 5:49.98

31.16 33.27 35.3734.89

36.38 36.45 36.16 37.07

35.97 33.26

UHS 16Morton, Maddox9 5:54.48

29.25 33.58 36.2535.34

36.84 36.87 37.08 37.82

37.78 33.67

RICH 16Anderson, Braxten10 6:05.40

31.77 34.89 37.3636.54

36.78 37.36 37.34 39.05

38.45 35.86

LAYTN 17Lopez, Gustavo11 6:09.18

30.19 33.81 36.8035.76

37.56 39.20 40.07 39.89

39.41 36.49

NSPHS 17Lewis, Brigham12 6:15.88

31.65 34.96 37.9036.97

38.03 39.50 39.78 40.41

39.77 36.91

EHS 14Fauver, Jacob13 6:17.81

31.54 35.49 39.7137.89

38.92 39.72 39.16 39.71

39.97 35.70

RICH 15Ogden, Isaak14 6:18.73

33.97 38.13 38.5338.62

38.47 39.64 39.87 38.40

37.30 35.80

RICH 18Huntsman, Seth15 6:27.04

29.49 34.68 38.0436.24

39.27 41.32 41.93 42.92

43.05 40.10

GRND 14Young, Stryder B16 6:30.53

34.27 36.99 39.6639.04

40.12 40.27 40.36 40.55

41.70 37.57

GVHS 16Overly, Brock17 6:31.25

31.57 35.01 38.7437.26

40.92 41.36 42.15 42.12

42.98 39.14

CHHSFernandez, Gary18 6:32.63

32.90 36.55 40.0338.82

40.02 41.13 40.93 42.17

41.07 39.01

CCHSSmith, James19 6:37.94

38.84

42.77 42.24 41.74

42.75 39.15

CARB 15Bradford, Boyd C20 6:45.28

33.20 38.54 42.5141.38

42.63 41.75 43.05 43.04

42.71 36.47

LAYTN 17Carr, Porter21 6:46.37

35.16 40.26 41.2142.32

43.31 42.80 42.86 42.62

39.54 36.29

GRND 15Stotz, Camron W22 6:46.78

34.09 39.63 42.0040.94

40.82 42.00 42.35 43.48

41.24 40.23

NSPHS 15Palmer, Gideon23 6:48.44

33.46 38.00 40.6740.60

42.00 43.46 43.46 43.91

44.48 38.40

EHS 17Durrant, Taylor24 6:55.78

34.33 39.10 42.7242.35

42.65 43.24 43.44 44.12

43.39 40.44

CVHS 14Baker, Braxton G25 6:56.11

34.88 39.94

41.74 43.11

44.06 41.80

UHS 18Caldwell, Josh26 7:13.03

33.87 38.98 43.5041.26

44.77 45.91 46.90 1:35.16

42.88

EHS 14Durrant, Bryant27 7:18.45

35.56 39.82 45.0843.99

45.99 46.77 46.48 46.80

46.62 41.34

CCHSBates, James28 7:20.00

37.59 42.35 46.3646.05

46.78 48.89 1:36.98 45.38

38.38

NSPHS 15Holbrook, Joseph29 7:29.39

41.35 46.49 46.4546.95

48.81 46.88 45.31 44.44

45.33 37.38

RICHChristensen, Levi30 x7:46.50

37.74 44.77 49.0949.09

48.53 48.92 47.94 49.18

48.49 42.75

GRND 16Minor, David M31 7:59.68

39.42 46.02 49.1049.23

51.06 51.15 50.53 49.16

46.81 47.20

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARICH1 1:49.90

Kling, Aubri J 18 Myler, Tessa M 16

Mikesell, Marisol 17 Kling, Alexis M 16

27.39 28.56 26.5327.42

ACARB2 1:50.16

Jaramillo, Tyrca 15 Lyman, Thalyn 15

Crompton, Sofia 17 Barrett, Kacee 17

28.40 27.36 26.5727.83

AEHS3 1:53.05

Guymon, Haley 16 Jensen, Cambrie 15

Johansen, Abby 16 Hooley, Kaelee 17

27.96 29.20 26.6929.20

ALAYTN4 1:53.59

Olson, Megan 16 Harris, Baylie 15

Peters, Cassidy 14 Frazier, Maddie 16

28.51 29.00 27.6328.45

ACVHS5 1:54.05

Reynolds, Kiley D 16 Florence, Maia 18

Johnson, Kenzie 17 Anderson, Jesi 16

28.80 29.18 26.3629.71

ACCHS6 1:55.49

Engst, Graciela 16 Sagers, Emma 17

Speakman, Naomi 15 Edwards, Hannah 15

29.50 28.89 27.7829.32

AHURR7 1:57.04

Erickson, Aubree 16 Wixom, Emily 16

Mendenhall, Courtney 16 South, Kylie 17

32.74 29.19 27.0828.03
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AUHS8 2:00.01

Butler, Aislynn 17 Thomas, Hadlee 15

Grammer, Anna 17 McBride, Cambree 18

28.94 31.01 29.4030.66

ACHHS9 2:05.87

Bodero, Kamila Ehrich, Annika 16

Greenwood, Charly 17 Kirk, Lynndee 16

31.12 33.48 30.6530.62

ANSPHS10 2:09.22

Ballard, Cheyenne 17 Day, Natalie 18

Smith, Sydney 15 Christensen, Hope 16

33.19 33.86 27.0335.14

AWA11 2:11.46

Jones, Gen L 16 Diop, Assetou 17

Diop, Roki 17 Quackenbush, Kate K 15

26.06 34.71 35.5435.15

AGRND12 2:12.16

Jackman, Kyla A 14 Relph, Mekker 14

Campbell, Zoe M 14 Bertoch, Aly M 14

33.19 33.55 33.0332.39

AGVHS13 2:12.96

Wilkeshuis, Ilse 17 Flake, Emily 15

Hansen, Taylor 14 Lyman, Anya 16

34.02 32.36 32.1934.39

AMVHS14 2:24.79

Everett, Makena B 17 Jensen, Abby M 15

Faragher, Erika G 16 Villanueva Aguirre, Guadalupe 17

37.45 36.80 33.3537.19

BEHS--- x2:02.78

Garcia, Alejandra 18 Funk, Jenny 17

Carter, Sydney 15 Simmons, Danielle 17

31.07 31.59 30.9329.19

BHURR--- x2:05.23

Clyde, Layla 16 Freeman, Ashlyn 18

Stewart, Maren 16 Reese, Danica 16

31.72 33.11 29.4830.92

BCCHS--- x2:05.90

Moses, Natalie 14 Bilanzich, Lacy 14

Crosby, Cambrie 14 Corry, Kamree 16

30.79 32.25 30.2632.60

BLAYTN--- x2:07.49

Leota, Alia 15 Mboule, Giselle 16

Clinger, Anna 15 Wilcox, Maddie 16

32.34 33.59 29.9131.65

BCHHS--- x2:08.59

Pease, Emery Visser, Marissa

Rico, Alenka Wilkins, Carly 15

32.47 32.16 30.9633.00

CHURR--- x2:11.11

Pemberton, Ava 15 Jensen, Trinity 14

Ruesch, Bella 15 Heaton, Safia 14

33.67 33.89 30.8232.73

CEHS--- x2:13.20

Simmons, Raquelle 17 Guymon, Aubrey 14

Urie, Brynne 18 Waite, Britannia 16

33.05 31.64 34.3234.19

BUHS--- x2:15.60

Valadez, Alison 14 Holman, Jade 17

Reis, Vero 16 Benson, Kenzie 16

33.28 34.71 34.5033.11

CLAYTN--- x2:16.93

Johnson, Brielle 16 Crowther, Lindsey 14

Jaynes, Mackenzie 16 Walter, Meghan 17

33.37 33.69 32.9136.96

CCHHS--- x2:22.44

Young, Olivia Costa i Majoral, Victoria

Rhoades, Libby Bell, Eri

37.11 31.12 39.0835.13

BGVHS--- x2:25.48

McDonald, Hadlee 15 Overly, Brynn 16

Hilton, Zaya 15 Leatherwood, Katlynd 17

35.39 35.70 35.7238.67

BGRND--- x2:28.56

Maughan, Mallory J 14 Oliver, Kaistin D 15

Crane, Julia 17 Thorburg, Mckenna M 15

36.00 39.31 35.4437.81

BCARB--- x2:28.84

Earl, Kasia 14 Tabone, Anna 15

Hopes, Payton 15 Stewart, Paige 16

34.54 37.94 35.6640.70

CCCHS--- x2:30.73

Guzman, Ivette 15 Fogg, Taylor 14

Judd, Lauren 14 Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee 14

43.68 37.44 39.4830.13

BRICH--- X2:33.83

D'Angelosante, Gaia

Gleave, Sierra L 14 Swaim, Laila

37.38 45.36 38.1232.97

BMVHS--- x2:42.01

Ochoa, Angie A 17 Olander, Toft S 17

Trahan, Jenna A 16 Anderson, Talia N 16

46.20 37.56 36.4741.78

BNSPHS--- x2:43.01

Bench, Abby 14 Xicotencatl, Shirley 14

Delbecq, Helina 15 Anau, Jada 17

37.76 47.95 35.4841.82

BCVHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Dalton, Kassie J 14 Houston, Rylie B 17

Puckett, Lillian E 18 Rushton, Riley G 15

33.20 31.02 30.9833.55

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVHS1 1:38.38

Bailey, Ryen D 16 Bittmenn, Zach T 17

Christiansen, Austin C 17 Cannon, Max R 16

25.51 26.26 20.6126.00

ALAYTN2 1:38.58

Nordgran, Gavin 16 Hale, Josh 16

Waters, Casey 17 Langenbacher, Jakob 15

25.55 26.64 18.3328.06

ACHHS3 1:39.42

Eichelberger, Kaden 15 Jensen, Andrew 16

Palacios, Dylan 17 Leigh, Erik

25.51 25.85 15.4932.57

ARICH4 1:41.84

Hunt, Parker 18 Maxfield, Levi 17

Ogden, Mac 16 Kling, Grant

26.45 25.84 0.0749.48

ANSPHS5 1:42.94

Mower, Alex 18 Bailey, Stockton 17

Smith, Kaysen 16 Lewis, Brigham 17

26.38 26.23 24.4425.89

ACCHS6 1:42.99

Dotson, Tobler Murray, Tylan

Taylor, David Stathis, Jacob

23.67 26.02 26.2127.09

AMVHS7 1:44.43

Kim, Eddie Y 15 Nakai, Ethan P 17

Burr, Justin R 18 Christensen, Dane D 17

26.93 26.75 24.8125.94

AUHS8 1:46.36

Darii, Artur 15 Caldwell, Josh 18

Mortenson, Kylon 17 Morton, Maddox 16

26.89 27.22 25.6126.64

AEHS9 1:46.64

Morris, Elias 16 Jorgensen, Jace 17

Hanson, Matthew 17 Beagley, Asher 17

26.74 28.51 25.0426.35

ACARB10 1:48.97

Ibanez, Gabe C 14 Torres, Matthew 18

Tullis, Spencer G 15 Chamberlain, Camden 16

26.60 27.17 27.6427.56

AGRND11 1:49.86

Young, Stryder B 14 Clark, Duncan J 16

Moore, Brendan 14 Stotz, Camron W 15

27.27 28.14 26.4428.01

AHURR12 1:51.96

Wright, Trent 17 Carter, Ammon 15

Robinson, Casey 14 Wright, Tucker 17

29.71 27.61 26.0428.60

AGVHS13 1:52.15

Overly, Brock 16 Halliday, McKay 17

Jensen, Talmage 17 Flake, Daniel 17

27.75 27.35 28.2028.85

BCVHS--- x1:47.24

Shakespear, Emmett W 18 Robinson, Jace C 16

Carter, Dell D 15 Edwards, William M 16

26.61 27.91 24.9827.74

AWA--- X1:47.76

Wood, Sam J 17 Askilsrud, Luke J 16

Makarov, Fedor 16 Rasmussen, Zane D 17

26.22 26.38 26.4128.75

BLAYTN--- x1:48.21

Pendleton, Max 17 Smith, Carson 17

Olson, Jacob 17 Lopez, Gustavo 17

26.73 27.13 26.3727.98
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BCHHS--- x1:49.32

Olson, Kylan 15 Olsen, Zackary 15

Phillips, Bryan Earl, Jaxon 17

27.46 29.59 24.5527.72

BCCHS--- x1:51.03

Sagers, Andrew Simmerman, Caleb

Twitchell, Eli Raban, Spencer

28.35 28.09 27.2127.38

CLAYTN--- x1:56.56

Sparrow, Ayden 15 Harris, Cayden 15

Williams, Isaac 16 Watts, Landon 16

28.00 30.37 28.0530.14

BMVHS--- x1:56.71

Wood, Nathan J 17 Thompson, Jacen A 17

Romrell, Cody I 15 Harman, Cedros J 16

27.65 30.57 26.9831.51

BNSPHS--- x1:56.72

Cox, Iven 15 Strait, Jared 16

Cox, Gage 16 Palmer, Gideon 15

29.79 29.39 28.9028.64

CNSPHS--- x1:58.83

Holbrook, Joseph 15 Andersen, Joshua 14

Palmer, Levi 15 Ericksen, Kason 15

29.50 31.98 28.4428.91

BUHS--- x2:00.84

Johnson, Parker 17 George, Kaelyb 16

Anderson, Collin 16 McCurdy, Hunter 18

29.37 32.14 28.7830.55

BGVHS--- x2:02.67

Matthews, Caleb 15 Nielson, Carter 16

Shell, Ben 16 Cox, Tray 16

27.69 30.94 33.3730.67

CEHS--- x2:04.27

Cramer, Connor 17 Durrant, Bryant 14

Olsen, Ethan 17 Gale, Kayden 15

32.66 32.06 28.4631.09

BWA--- x2:06.48

McPherson, Carter W 17 Evans, Keeler 17

Delbecq, Alex D 17 Leavitt, Sam J 17

32.66 30.08 31.0932.65

BGRND--- x2:08.01

Shumway, Ricky G 15 Minor, David M 16

Duniway, Conor 15 Murdock, Ryder 15

28.92 34.06 31.3433.69

CCHHS--- x2:10.38

Hoyal, Alex Ludwig, Andrew

Rudy, Dalton 16 Bolton, Thomsen 17

35.65 32.63 30.3531.75

BRICH--- x2:11.79

Christensen, Levi Hunt, Carter

Anderson, Brevan 14 Jensen, Luke

34.18 33.85 29.4734.29

BEHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Terry, Kegley 15 Durrant, Brennan 18

Fauver, Jacob 14 Minchey, Kyler 15

27.63 30.21 27.2726.76

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WA 16Jones, Gen L1 1:06.04

31.77 34.27

UHS 17Blackburn, Adalie2 1:09.25

33.96 35.29

RICH 16Kling, Alexis M3 1:09.56

33.70 35.86

LAYTN 16Frazier, Maddie4 1:09.92

32.88 37.04

RICH 17Mikesell, Marisol5 1:10.40

33.74 36.66

CCHS 15Edwards, Hannah6 1:11.33

34.66 36.67

EHS 15Jensen, Cambrie7 1:13.19

35.24 37.95

GRND 16Wakefield, Josie M8 1:13.52

34.36 39.16

UHS 17Butler, Aislynn9 1:15.19

36.68 38.51

CHHS 16Leano, Madeline10 1:16.45

36.91 39.54

CHHS 15Miller, Sami11 1:16.56

37.83 38.73

MVHS 16Lindsay, Reagan H12 1:16.70

36.05 40.65

GRND 14Warren, Zoe13 1:17.57

37.61 39.96

LAYTN 16Olson, Megan14 1:19.37

38.01 41.36

CHHSHomer, Leah15 1:20.72

38.60 42.12

LAYTN 15Harris, Baylie16 1:21.41

40.41 41.00

CHHS 16Grace, Maddie17 1:21.76

38.89 42.87

LAYTN 15Clinger, Anna18 1:22.68

39.49 43.19

GRND 16Kimmerle, Kiersten A19 1:22.88

41.45 41.43

HURR 16Stewart, Maren20 1:23.37

40.13 43.24

EHS 17Oliverson, Eme21 1:23.49

40.95 42.54

CCHS 14Crosby, Cambrie22 1:24.10

MVHS 17Posey, Kaylee S23 1:24.36

41.00 43.36

MVHS 15Steed, Aubrey R24 1:24.48

42.37 42.11

EHS 16Waite, Britannia25 1:24.68

41.82 42.86

CCHS 14Fogg, Taylor26 1:25.15

42.13 43.02

EHS 16Stilson, Sydney27 1:25.23

41.84 43.39

EHS 14Guymon, Aubrey28 x1:25.82

40.81 45.01

CVHS 15Rushton, Riley G29 1:26.26

41.44 44.82

UHS 16Veibell, Olivia30 1:27.13

41.19 45.94

CHHS 16Tibbitts, Emma31 x1:28.15

GRND 16Relph, Neelie M32 1:28.85

41.76 47.09

NSPHS 17Ballard, Cheyenne33 1:29.66

40.76 48.90

CHHSMayhew, Macey34 x1:29.72

43.21 46.51

LAYTN 15Timothy, Savanna35 x1:31.06

43.67 47.39

EHS 15Thomas, Kelsey36 x1:31.24

44.68 46.56

CHHS 15Boynton, Amanda37 x1:31.71

45.10 46.61

CVHS 15Dalton, Kaylee L38 1:31.80

44.91 46.89

CVHS 15Doyon, Miriam J39 1:31.81

44.69 47.12

GRND 14Relph, Mekker40 x1:32.45

MVHS 17Villanueva Aguirre, Guadalupe41 1:32.68

GVHS 15Flake, Emily42 1:32.70

46.03 46.67

SSVR 16Barben, Sarah43 1:33.81

44.40 49.41

LAYTN 14Crowther, Lindsey44 x1:34.24

46.68 47.56

SSVR 18Obray, Lainey45 1:34.55

45.69 48.86

NSPHS 14Bench, Abby46 1:35.88

45.05 50.83

RICHSwaim, Laila47 1:36.99

46.35 50.64

MVHS 17Everett, Makena B48 x1:37.26

LAYTN 15Rognon, Shelby49 x1:37.42

44.73 52.69

CHHSTuckett, Makayla50 x1:37.68

NSVR 14Johnson, Kember51 1:38.13

48.62 49.51

HURR 15Johnson, Kaylie52 1:38.29

46.32 51.97

CARB 16Birch, Jenna53 1:39.58

45.54 54.04

CCHS 14Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee54 1:39.76

LAYTN 16Jaynes, Mackenzie55 x1:42.00

46.83 55.17

WA 17Diop, Roki56 1:43.64

CARB 15Hopes, Payton57 1:47.10

52.58 54.52

CHHS 16Carbine, Camille58 x1:52.80

53.41 59.39

MVHS 17Rasmussen, Amber A59 x2:08.39

1:01.18 1:07.21

MVHS 17Olander, Toft S60 x2:12.41

1:04.55 1:07.86
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(#17  Girls 100 Yard Back)

GVHS 17Hart, Hannah61 2:42.70

1:15.67 1:27.03

NSPHS 14Xicotencatl, Shirley--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MVHS 16Harmon, Tanner R1 56.67

27.45 29.22

LAYTN 17Parsons, Dylan2 57.21

27.09 30.12

UHS 15Blackburn, Brennen E3 58.27

27.91 30.36

CHHS 17Jensen, Brogen4 1:00.49

28.49 32.00

CCHSDouglas, Zachary5 1:01.74

29.70 32.04

UHS 15Darii, Artur6 1:03.09

30.81 32.28

MVHS 18Faragher, Spencer M7 1:04.78

30.30 34.48

LAYTN 16Nordgran, Gavin8 1:05.06

31.36 33.70

GRND 15Hawks, Arthur B9 1:06.62

32.47 34.15

MVHS 18Burr, Justin R10 1:06.92

31.98 34.94

GRND 16Stucki, Dallin G11 1:07.81

32.58 35.23

NSPHS 17Bailey, Stockton12 1:08.02

31.83 36.19

NSVR 15Bretz, Ryan13 1:08.87

33.11 35.76

CARB 14Ibanez, Gabe C14 1:09.12

32.77 36.35

EHS 16Morris, Elias15 1:09.68

34.17 35.51

EHS 15Terry, Kegley16 1:11.29

33.91 37.38

EHS 17Jorgensen, Jace17 1:12.54

34.96 37.58

CVHS 18Winn, Jared C18 1:13.38

36.09 37.29

SSVR 17Hansen, Hayden K19 1:15.73

37.04 38.69

GRND 14Farnsworth, Tagert N20 1:16.16

37.66 38.50

NSPHS 16Strait, Jared21 1:18.94

39.00 39.94

GRND 16Clark, Duncan J22 1:19.21

39.00 40.21

CCHSRaban, Spencer23 1:19.49

37.49 42.00

LAYTN 15Gurr, Isaac24 1:20.05

39.03 41.02

CVHS 16Robinson, Jace C25 1:21.79

38.54 43.25

HURR 15Carter, Ammon26 1:21.83

39.61 42.22

MVHS 16Valentine, Milo H27 1:22.00

38.45 43.55

EHS 15Gale, Kayden28 1:23.27

40.02 43.25

CCHSCallister, Kyler29 1:24.37

40.32 44.05

UHS 17Johnson, Parker30 1:25.45

41.51 43.94

GVHS 16Shell, Ben31 1:28.18

42.54 45.64

GRND 14Shafer, Luke32 x1:28.80

42.38 46.42

HURR 17Marvin, Ayden33 1:30.63

41.78 48.85

CHHS 16Rudy, Dalton34 1:36.24

46.37 49.87

WA 16Askilsrud, Luke J--- X1:02.20

29.99 32.21

HURR 17Wright, Trent--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

38.43 43.24

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EHS 16Guymon, Haley1 1:13.25

34.86 38.39

CVHS 16Reynolds, Kiley D2 1:15.09

36.16 38.93

CCHS 17Westwood, Felicity3 1:16.70

35.24 41.46

CCHS 17Simkins, Alexis4 1:16.80

36.68 40.12

PHS 15Deutschlander, Delaney J5 1:16.87

35.84 41.03

CARB 15Jaramillo, Tyrca6 1:17.44

36.05 41.39

CHHSVisser, Marissa7 1:19.12

38.63 40.49

UHS 17Harris, Kaija8 1:20.72

37.10 43.62

CCHS 18Miner, Savannah9 1:23.95

39.65 44.30

CCHS 17Sagers, Emma10 1:25.96

41.07 44.89

HURR 14Heaton, Safia11 1:29.12

40.94 48.18

CHHSCosta i Majoral, Victoria12 1:29.13

41.28 47.85

EHS 16McCandless, Kayleigh*13 1:29.53

42.41 47.12

HURR 17South, Kylie*13 1:29.53

41.19 48.34

LAYTN 15Powell, Tyrael15 1:30.04

41.89 48.15

CARB 15Odendahl, Logan16 1:30.93

43.23 47.70

GRND 14Campbell, Zoe M17 1:31.07

42.27 48.80

RICH 17Hatch, McKyla B18 1:31.19

41.36 49.83

HURR 16Reese, Danica19 1:31.56

43.57 47.99

CHHS 17Tanner, Exzandria20 1:32.36

43.74 48.62

LAYTN 15Carr, Eva21 1:32.76

42.42 50.34

CCHS 14Judd, Lauren22 x1:32.77

43.04 49.73

EHS 17Simmons, Danielle23 1:32.95

43.77 49.18

GVHS 16Lyman, Anya24 1:33.77

43.99 49.78

GVHS 16Overly, Brynn*25 1:33.90

45.31 48.59

EHS 16Durrant, Kaylee*25 1:33.90

42.17 51.73

RICH 16Tait, Brittan27 1:33.91

42.52 51.39

LAYTN 16Johnson, Brielle28 1:36.26

45.07 51.19

EHS 16Johnson, Kaejha29 x1:36.56

44.68 51.88

EHS 15Whitesel, Elli30 x1:38.15

44.76 53.39

UHS 16Reis, Vero31 1:38.95

46.20 52.75

HURR 16Stewart, Maren32 1:40.57

47.37 53.20

CHHSPease, Emery33 1:44.99

49.07 55.92

HURR 16Erickson, Aubree34 x1:45.78

49.87 55.91

CHHSYoung, Olivia35 x1:46.00

48.77 57.23

CVHS 16Swope, Claire D36 1:52.03

52.92 59.11

LAYTN 15Warath, Ashton37 1:52.27

52.66 59.61

GVHS 15McDonald, Hadlee38 1:55.11

51.99 1:03.12

WA 15Quackenbush, Kate K39 2:03.88

NSPHS 15Delbecq, Helina40 2:05.98

58.97 1:07.01

HURR 16Thurston, Kida41 x2:12.76

1:02.20 1:10.56

CARB 17Pugliese, Lizabeth G--- DQ

False start

49.04 57.17

UHS 17Grammer, Anna--- DQ

False start

41.27 47.77
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(#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

MVHS 15Jensen, Abby M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

51.36 55.37

GRND 14Jackman, Kyla A--- DQ

No touch

39.65 44.22

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVHS 16Cannon, Max R1 1:01.75

30.07 31.68

CCHSDotson, Reuben2 1:02.03

28.96 33.07

CHHS 17Earl, Jaxon3 1:04.60

30.31 34.29

CHHSLeigh, Erik4 1:05.81

30.61 35.20

SSVR 17Hansen, Logan5 1:06.50

30.91 35.59

CCHSDotson, Tobler6 1:06.54

31.22 35.32

MVHS 16Shumway, Canon B7 1:07.40

31.77 35.63

LAYTN 17Waters, Casey8 1:09.76

31.51 38.25

GRND 15Pakkarato, Pat9 1:10.09

32.66 37.43

CVHS 17Christiansen, Austin C10 1:11.10

32.64 38.46

UHS 17Valadez, Jason11 1:11.56

33.12 38.44

EHS 17Beagley, Asher12 1:13.04

34.40 38.64

CCHSMurray, Dagan13 1:13.84

35.27 38.57

GRND 14Moore, Brendan14 1:13.86

35.05 38.81

RICH 17Christensen, Dawson K15 1:14.25

33.91 40.34

CVHS 18Shakespear, Emmett W16 1:14.33

34.26 40.07

CHHS 15Eichelberger, Kaden17 1:16.41

35.63 40.78

LAYTN 17Olson, Jacob18 1:16.64

36.02 40.62

CVHS 15Carter, Dell D19 1:17.46

36.13 41.33

MVHS 15Kim, Eddie Y20 1:17.70

36.61 41.09

EHS 15Minchey, Kyler21 1:18.42

36.61 41.81

UHS 17Mortenson, Kylon22 1:19.34

36.78 42.56

UHS 18Caldwell, Josh23 1:19.79

36.58 43.21

CHHS 17Bolton, Thomsen24 1:19.84

37.61 42.23

WA 17McPherson, Carter W25 1:20.23

36.79 43.44

UHS 18McCurdy, Hunter26 1:20.55

36.71 43.84

NSPHS 15Palmer, Levi27 1:20.96

37.77 43.19

LAYTN 15Sparrow, Ayden28 1:21.20

36.74 44.46

LAYTN 14Waters, Tyler29 1:22.16

38.34 43.82

MVHS 17Stott, Jonathan H30 1:23.59

39.39 44.20

MVHS 17Nakai, Ethan P31 1:23.80

38.71 45.09

CCHSCook, Emery32 1:23.84

39.00 44.84

HURR 17Wright, Tucker33 1:24.06

39.42 44.64

EHS 17Olsen, Ethan34 1:24.30

39.96 44.34

GVHS 16Nielson, Carter35 1:25.17

39.90 45.27

LAYTN 16Watts, Landon36 x1:25.30

39.11 46.19

GRND 15Shumway, Ricky G37 1:26.90

39.76 47.14

LAYTN 16Williams, Isaac38 x1:27.04

39.44 47.60

HURR 17Yates, Colton39 1:27.16

40.41 46.75

LAYTN 15Miller, Hunter40 x1:27.53

40.38 47.15

GVHS 17Halliday, McKay41 1:27.76

41.25 46.51

CCHSLunt, Kyle42 x1:28.12

41.04 47.08

CVHS 14Poulos, Karter S43 x1:28.96

43.01 45.95

GRND 15Murdock, Ryder44 1:29.34

40.99 48.35

EHS 16Horrocks, Matthew45 1:29.57

41.69 47.88

LAYTN 15Iverson, Wyatt46 x1:29.77

40.17 49.60

CVHS 16Meyers, Coulson R47 x1:30.44

43.27 47.17

CARB 14Engar, Nathan C48 1:31.71

43.50 48.21

EHS 17Cramer, Connor49 x1:31.99

41.68 50.31

CHHSLudwig, Andrew50 x1:32.60

45.02 47.58

MVHS 17Granados, Jayden A51 x1:32.80

43.45 49.35

LAYTN 16Lamborn, Jacob52 x1:33.50

41.93 51.57

LAYTN 15Harris, Cayden53 x1:35.15

45.13 50.02

WA 16Makarov, Fedor54 1:35.36

45.21 50.15

MVHS 16Harman, Cedros J55 x1:36.11

44.75 51.36

NSPHS 15Day, Spencer56 1:40.53

48.53 52.00

HURR 17Wright, Trent57 1:41.67

46.07 55.60

CHHSHoyal, Alex58 x1:41.74

45.96 55.78

WA 17Leavitt, Sam J59 1:43.14

47.26 55.88

RICHJensen, Luke60 1:52.03

50.07 1:01.96

MVHS 17Serrano, Jacob J61 x2:32.74

1:08.15 1:24.59

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUHS1 3:58.89

Kiever, Molly A 18 Cazier, Kelli 16

Harris, Kaija 17 Blackburn, Adalie 17

27.65 58.65 59.2827.84

28.36 1:00.79 27.95 1:00.17

ACCHS2 4:09.48

Westwood, Felicity 17 Simper, Aspen 14

Simkins, Alexis 17 Stratton, Abigail 15

29.89 1:02.50 1:03.6629.42

28.63 1:00.98 28.80 1:02.34

ACHHS3 4:11.49

Leano, Madeline 16 Miller, Sami 15

Nielsen, Jersey 16 Updike, Jade 15

30.08 1:03.83 1:04.4930.83

29.95 1:03.42 28.67 59.75

ACVHS4 4:14.44

Johnson, Kenzie 17 Reynolds, Kiley D 16

Florence, Maia 18 Anderson, Jesi 16

31.33 1:06.80 1:05.3630.79

30.40 1:04.87 27.38 57.41

ACARB5 4:16.84

Baker, Ashlin 18 Jespersen, Emily 18

Lyman, Thalyn 15 Barrett, Kacee 17

30.92 1:04.53 1:04.1829.78

31.35 1:06.92 29.06 1:01.21

AGRND6 4:40.03

Warren, Zoe 14 Relph, Neelie M 16

Kimmerle, Kiersten A 16 Wakefield, Josie M 16

33.17 1:10.31 1:10.4532.15

32.74 1:09.86 32.16 1:09.41

AMVHS7 4:45.92

Lindsay, Reagan H 16 Steed, Aubrey R 15

Posey, Kaylee S 17 Rhyndress, Gabby O 16

33.62 1:14.76 1:12.1333.56

36.45 1:16.61 28.86 1:02.42
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AEHS8 4:47.53

Garcia, Alejandra 18 Simmons, Danielle 17

Simmons, Raquelle 17 Funk, Jenny 17

33.09 1:09.71 1:14.7435.06

34.57 1:14.19 32.47 1:08.89

ARICH9 4:50.16

Hatch, McKyla B 17 Costa, Aylianna 17

Fenino, Lucrezia Tait, Brittan 16

34.46 1:14.54 1:16.2733.94

32.44 1:12.22 31.73 1:07.13

ALAYTN10 4:53.70

Peters, Cassidy 14 Richardson, Brynlee 18

Clinger, Anna 15 Frazier, Sydney 15

33.15 1:10.22 1:25.9239.61

32.93 1:11.42 30.92 1:06.14

BCCHS--- x4:29.57

Sagers, Emma 17 Richards, Indiana 14

Moses, Nicole 16 Miner, Savannah 18

32.46 1:07.44 1:07.6031.65

32.41 1:07.18 31.05 1:07.35

BCHHS--- x4:49.10

Wilkins, Carly 15 Muhlestein, Becca 17

Ehrich, Annika 16 Homer, Leah

33.72 1:11.27 1:12.2034.03

34.48 1:13.40 33.11 1:12.23

BLAYTN--- x4:56.52

Crowther, Abby 17 Carr, Eva 15

Powell, Tyrael 15 Lamborn, Jackie 16

34.09 1:13.33 1:16.4936.13

35.38 1:14.22 34.22 1:12.48

BEHS--- x4:57.10

Oliverson, Eme 17 Urie, Brynne 18

Stilson, Sydney 16 Guymon, Aubrey 14

35.89 1:14.83 1:17.3336.67

36.75 1:17.52 31.42 1:07.42

BUHS--- x5:01.10

Benson, Kenzie 16 Holman, Jade 17

Reis, Vero 16 Valadez, Alison 14

36.76 1:17.52 1:15.0136.45

35.19 1:14.77 33.81 1:13.80

BGRND--- x5:01.81

Jackman, Kyla A 14 Campbell, Zoe M 14

Relph, Mekker 14 Bertoch, Aly M 14

36.24 1:17.16 1:14.9334.06

36.09 1:17.55 34.37 1:12.17

BCVHS--- x5:06.99

Puckett, Lillian E 18 Quintanilla, KayLee J 14

Dalton, Kaylee L 15 Dalton, Kassie J 14

35.90 1:17.27 1:12.3334.54

39.10 1:20.51 37.16 1:16.88

CCCHS--- x5:17.42

Burr, Jylinn 17 Cox, Karissa 16

Campbell, Ellie 16 Howell, Campbell 15

37.21 1:16.77 1:24.2339.10

37.40 1:20.28 34.28 1:16.14

CCHHS--- x5:19.78

Tibbitts, Emma 16 Tuckett, Makayla

Boynton, Amanda 15 Mayhew, Macey

34.87 1:14.91 1:29.4541.38

35.93 1:18.71 37.12 1:16.71

CLAYTN--- x5:31.81

Warath, Ashton 15 Palomino, Noey 17

Hyre, Ashley 17 Mboule, Giselle 16

38.26 1:22.13 1:25.8740.59

39.40 1:23.93 36.07 1:19.88

CEHS--- x5:33.76

Johnson, Kaejha 16 Durrant, Kaylee 16

McCandless, Kayleigh 16 Meccariello, Rileigh 15

37.23 1:19.76 2:07.6540.59

47.50 1:24.84 41.47 41.51

BRICH--- X5:50.47

D'Angelosante, Gaia

Swaim, Laila Gleave, Sierra L 14

45.77 1:40.21 1:25.2238.85

38.50 1:26.77 35.68 1:18.27

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAYTN1 3:29.31

Parsons, Dylan 17 Peters, Wyatt 18

Lamborn, Nate 18 Arnes, Trevor 16

24.84 51.89 54.5625.86

53.99 1:42.81 30.22 0.05

AMVHS2 3:35.08

Faragher, Spencer M 18 Shumway, Canon B 16

Tobiasson, Gauge W 15 Harmon, Tanner R 16

26.08 55.15 1:19.9054.45

28.71 1:20.06 30.86

AUHS3 3:36.61

Jones, Landon 17 Morton, Maddox 16

Valadez, Jason 17 Blackburn, Brennen E 15

26.47 55.28 55.2926.08

55.58

ACVHS4 3:39.55

Bailey, Ryen D 16 Bittmenn, Zach T 17

Christiansen, Austin C 17 Cannon, Max R 16

25.65 55.32 53.8625.96

27.70 59.69 50.72 50.68

ACHHS5 3:39.84

Jensen, Brogen 17 Bodero, Sebastian 16

Jensen, Andrew 16 McDonald, Brayden 17

25.57 53.67 54.6025.72

26.47 56.15 25.62 55.42

ACCHS6 3:41.01

Douglas, Zachary Lewis, Jeffrey

Dodds, Tanner Dotson, Reuben

26.35 54.49 56.9626.86

27.41 58.06 51.50 51.50

AGRND7 3:56.96

Hawks, Arthur B 15 Stucki, Dallin G 16

Young, Stryder B 14 Pakkarato, Pat 15

28.85 1:00.35 1:01.1928.19

28.76 1:00.54 26.28 54.88

ARICH8 4:10.26

Huntsman, Seth 18 Anderson, Braxten 16

Christensen, Dawson K 17 Ogden, Mac 16

27.88 1:00.48 1:03.8030.61

29.16 1:05.40 28.33 1:00.58

AEHS9 4:17.90

Fauver, Jacob 14 Durrant, Taylor 17

Allinson, McCoy 16 Minchey, Kyler 15

30.40 1:04.16 1:04.0530.60

29.97 1:03.57 30.41 1:06.12

ANSPHS10 4:38.13

Holbrook, Joseph 15 Kubota, Hunter 16

Strait, Jared 16 Cox, Gage 16

31.55 1:10.18 1:12.7733.33

32.63 1:09.05 31.67 1:06.13

ACARB11 4:48.59

Dalpiaz, Tommy L 16 Engar, Nathan C 14

Stead, Dylan 16 Bradford, Boyd C 15

32.34 1:09.09 1:10.0831.58

38.92 1:23.98 30.44 1:05.44

BLAYTN--- x4:07.14

Sparrow, Ayden 15 Olson, Jacob 17

Pendleton, Max 17 Lopez, Gustavo 17

28.88 1:05.77 1:02.5929.50

27.02 59.89 27.90 58.89

BCHHS--- x4:10.63

Geisler, Aaron 17 Phillips, Bryan

Coats, Carter 17 Olsen, Zackary 15

28.59 1:01.28 1:04.7030.40

26.98 58.68 31.33 1:05.97

BCVHS--- x4:14.44

Winn, Jared C 18 Carter, Dell D 15

Baker, Braxton G 14 Robinson, Jace C 16

1:02.47 1:00.2728.89

33.43 1:11.19 1:00.51

BMVHS--- x4:27.17

Christensen, Dane D 17 Valentine, Milo H 16

Thompson, Jacen A 17 Wood, Nathan J 17

26.68 56.03 1:20.4136.26

32.35 1:09.30 28.70 1:01.43

CLAYTN--- x4:36.59

Gurr, Isaac 15 Barnett, Rylan 16

Lowder, Payton 16 Felt, Caden 15

32.88 1:12.81 1:09.6532.23

32.21 1:10.01 30.90 1:04.12

BEHS--- x4:37.06

Gale, Kayden 15 McCandless, Bryan 18

Horrocks, Matthew 16 Frederick, Alex 14

31.12 1:06.49 1:05.0530.03

32.91 1:14.42 33.05 1:11.10

BGRND--- x4:48.78

Shafer, Luke 14 Farnsworth, Tagert N 14

Clark, Duncan J 16 Duniway, Conor 15

34.02 1:13.12 1:13.8334.63

30.64 1:06.19 35.77 1:15.64
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January Invitational 2020 - 1/10/2020 to 1/11/2020

Results
(#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BNSPHS--- x5:31.42

Peckham, Jaron 16 Larsen, Mike 15

Day, Spencer 15 Sanchez, Jason 16

38.30 1:23.28 1:28.5440.88

36.54 1:21.86 35.06 1:17.74

BRICH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Christensen, Levi Anderson, Brevan 14

Hunt, Carter Jensen, Luke

35.40 1:16.44 1:19.6136.73

36.23 1:18.06 32.87 1:10.17

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. Cedar City High School 529.5

2. Uintah High School Swim Team 492

3. Layton High School 487

4. Copper Hills Grizzlies 475

5. Richfield High School 364

6. Mountian View High School 347

7. Canyon View High School Swim T 341

8. Carbon High School 319

9. Ehs 284.5

10. Grand County Red Devils 175

11. North Sanpete High School Swim 132.5

12. Hurricane High School 123.5

13. Wasatch Academy Swim Team 63

14. Gunnison Valley Swim Team 35

15. South Sevier High School 30

16. Nort Sevier High School 15

17. Parowan High School 14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Cedar City High School 309.5

2. Uintah High School Swim Team 289

3. Carbon High School 256

4. Ehs 200

5. Copper Hills Grizzlies 189

6. Richfield High School 184

7. Layton High School 147

8. Canyon View High School Swim T 143

9. Hurricane High School 105.5

10. Mountian View High School 83

11. Grand County Red Devils 71

12. Wasatch Academy Swim Team 60

13. North Sanpete High School Swim 46

14. Parowan High School 14

14. Gunnison Valley Swim Team 14

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Layton High School 340

2. Copper Hills Grizzlies 286

3. Mountian View High School 264

4. Cedar City High School 220

5. Uintah High School Swim Team 203

6. Canyon View High School Swim T 198

7. Richfield High School 180

8. Grand County Red Devils 104

9. North Sanpete High School Swim 86.5

10. Ehs 84.5

11. Carbon High School 63

12. South Sevier High School 30

13. Gunnison Valley Swim Team 21

14. Hurricane High School 18

15. Nort Sevier High School 15

16. Wasatch Academy Swim Team 3


